Description
The PFC-5002 and 5004 is a 2 and 4 zone conven-
tional panel series with many options including a
DACT and zone expansion modules, up to 8 class B
initiating zones.
The PFC-5004E Fire Alarm Control Panel is a micro-
processor based unit designed for small to medium
commercial, residential, multifamily, institutional and

Charging Capacity
4 to 24 AH batteries
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
PFC-5002 2 zone conventional FACP
PFC-5004 4 zone conventional FACP
PFC-5004D 4 zone conventional FACP with
  DACT
PFC-5004E 4 zone expandable conventional
  FACP, up to 8 zones class B or 4
  zones class A
PFC-5008 8 zone conventional FACP, class
  B or 4 zones class A with DACT.
  This is a PFC-5004E w/ZA-42
  and w/DACT-5000.
DACT-5000  Digital Communicator